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Alumni Choir Reunion Weekend
Friday-Saturday, October 3-4, 2014

Schedule of Events

Friday, October 3

If sitting in on a choir class, check in at the high school main entrance 10 minutes before the class begins.
Have an ID ready to show at the window and be prepared to leave your keys at the front desk.
A student will meet you at the entrance and escort you to the choir room.

10:34-11:14AM
1:20-2:00PM

8:00-10:00PM

10:00-10:30AM
10:30-11:00AM

12:30-1:00PM
1:00-3:00PM
3:00-4:00PM
4:30-6:00PM
6:00-6:30PM
6:30-7:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

Period 5 Symphonic Choir class meets
Period 9 Symphonic Choir class meets

Meet-and-Greet Reception at Sieb’s Pub
3382 Babcock Blvd, Pittsburgh, PA 15237

Saturday, October 3

Building Tour #1 at Middle School or High School
Building Tour #2 at Middle School or High School
*meet at auditorium entrance of either building
Registration, High School Auditorium Lobby
Rehearsal, Choir Room B119

Run Concert on Stage

Dinner, Cafeteria A Side

Change into Concert Attire, B Hallway classrooms
Warm-up and Line-up, Choir Room

Concert

Reception (tentative), Auditorium Lobby



