

## Alumni Choir Reunion Weekend Friday-Saturday, October 3-4, 2014 Schedule of Events

## Friday, October 3

If sitting in on a choir class, check in at the high school main entrance 10 minutes before the class begins.

Have an ID ready to show at the window and be prepared to leave your keys at the front desk.

A student will meet you at the entrance and escort you to the choir room.

10:34-11:14AM	Period 5 Symphonic Choir class meets
1:20-2:00PM	Period 9 Symphonic Choir class meets

8:00-10:00PM Meet-and-Greet Reception at Sieb's Pub 3382 Babcock Blvd, Pittsburgh, PA 15237

## Saturday, October 3

10:00-10:30AM	Building Tour #1 at Middle School or High School
10:30-11:00AM	Building Tour #2 at Middle School or High School
	*meet at auditorium entrance of either building
12:30-1:00PM	Registration, High School Auditorium Lobby
1:00-3:00PM	Rehearsal, Choir Room B119
3:00-4:00PM	Run Concert on Stage
4:30-6:00PM	Dinner, Cafeteria A Side
6:00-6:30PM	Change into Concert Attire, B Hallway classrooms
6:30-7:00PM	Warm-up and Line-up, Choir Room
7:00PM	Concert
8:00PM	Reception (tentative), Auditorium Lobby